Membrane
Filters and
Filter Holders
Information Guide
2 3
Membrane Filter
Introduction� 04
Quick Selection Guide� 07

8 9
Typical Performance Characteristics
Ordering Information
∅ (mm) 0.2 µm 0.45 µm 0.65 µm 0.8 µm 1.2 µm 5 µm
13 11107--13------N 11106--13------N 11104--13------N
25 11107--25------N 11106--25------N 11105--25------N 11104--25------N 12303--25------N 12342--25------N
47 11107--47------N 11106--47------N 11105--47------N 11104--47------N 12303--47------N 12342--47------N
50 11107--50------N 11106--50------N 11105--50------N 11104--50------N 12303--50------N
90 11107--90------G 11106--90------G 11105--90------G 11104--90------N
100 11107-100------N 11106-100------N 12303-100------G
142 11107-142------G
11107-142------N
11106-142------G
11106-142------N

5 12342 140 23* 180 ≥ 0.3
Typical Performance Characteristics
Ordering Information
∅ (mm) 0.2 µm 0.45 µm 0.65 µm 0.8 µm 1.2 µm 3 µm 5 µm 8 µm
13 11327--13------N 11306--13------N 11305--13------N 11304--13------N 11302--13------N 11342--13------N 11301--13------N
25 11327--25------N 11306--25------N 11305--25------N 11304--25------N 11303--25------N 11302--25------N 11342--25------N 11301--25------N
47 11327--47------N 11306--47------N 11305--47------N 11304--47------N 11303--47------N 11302--47------N 11342--47------N 11301--47------N
50 11306--50------N 11305--50------N 11304--50------N 11303--50------N 11302--50------N 11342--50------N 11301--50------N
90 11306--90------G
11306--90------N
11304--90------G 11303--90------G 11302--90------G
100 11306-100------G
11306-100------N
11305-100------N 11304-100------G 11303-100------G 11302-100------G 11301-100------G
11301-100------N
142 11327-142------N 11306-142------N 11305-142------G 11304-142------G
11304-142------N
11303-142------G
11303-142------N
11302-142------G 11342-142------G

0.45 25006 110 46 100 ≥ 2.3
*Max. continuous operating temperature in water
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Typical Performance Characteristics
∅ (mm) 0.2 µm 0.45 µm
13 25007--13------N 25006--13------N
25 25007--25------N 25006--25------N
47 25007--47------N 25006--47------N
50 25007--50------N 25006--50------N
90 25007--90------G 25006--90------G
142 25007-142------N 25006-142------N
293 25007-293------N 25006-293------N
25006-293------G
G = 25 filters, N = 100 units | Other dimensions and quantities per package are available on request
∅ (mm) 0.1 µm 0.2 µm 0.4 µm 0.8 µm
25 23058--25------N 23007--25------N 23006--25------N 23004--25------N

5 11842 100 250 200 ≥ 0.10
Typical Performance Characteristics
Ordering Information
∅ (mm) 0.2 µm 0.45 µm 0.8 µm  1.2 µm  5 µm
13 11807--13------N 11806--13------N 11803--13------N
25 11807--25------N 11806--25------N 11842--25------N 11803--25------N
47 11807--47------N 11806--47------N 11842--47------N 11803--47------N
50 11807--50------N 11806--50------N 11842--50------N 11803--50------N
90 11807--90------N
11807--90------G
11806--90------N
11806--90------G
11803--90------N
11803--90------G
100 11807--100------N
11807-100------G
11806--100------N
11806-100------G
11842--100------N 11803--100------N